
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

M M1/2/3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING IRWIN Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 3M 6P 3P M1/3D. Turley 475638 25/0238

 2 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 7M 5P 1M M1/2D. Lowe 461928 11/0204

 3 TWICE AS NOISY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 1P M2/2/3G. Hancock 487562 17/0342

 4 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 5M 8M 7P M2/2/1D. Turley 487794 15/097

 5 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 5P M2/2/2R. Andrews 487788 11/077

 6 EBONY SANDS Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 3M 6M 6M M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0153

 7 MISS ENSBY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 2P M3/2G. Hancock 487566 3/0144

 8 MAGIC RAE ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 2M M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/0118

 9 KULU JASPER Weighted points score BGC, 29/10/2020, R2, 1 8C 4M 4M M3/1K. Gooding 463905 11/0109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENORA Last start winner LIS, 01/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3F. Hancock 520036 5/4231

 2 ROBELL ROXY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/12/2020, R11, 1 6C 2P 1P 4/1/3B. Ellis 521225 9/3233

 3 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Hancock 496755 5/4195

 4 MAGIC GYPSY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13174

 5 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6132

 6 MISS MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2264

 7 BRUNELLO 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/1170

 8 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3162

 9 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3213

 10 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Keep 530518 1/0132

 11 PREMIER GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4117

 12 BLACK ROCKER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3W. Kennedy 496866 2/1111

 13 KULU ROCKY 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0149

 14 MATISSE GAMBLER Dropping in grade LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5165

 15 AFFOGATO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 4/3219

 16 TICKLED PINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0204

 17 ROCKET WAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3201

 18 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R8, 2 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Dart 526531 7/1198

 19 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/2198

 20 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2189

 21 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 499311 3/2186

 22 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0168

 23 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1D. Winters 497570 6/5159

 24 SOME SAY BAROQUE Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Keep 532247 1/0153

 25 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 26 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R5, 2 (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6141

 27 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 28 PROUD AND PRETTY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2129

 29 CASH ONLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 30 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/1105

 31 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R4, 3 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102

 33 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/096

 34 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/290

 35 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2264

 2 BRUNELLO 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/1170

 3 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3162

 4 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3213

 5 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Keep 530518 1/0132

 6 PREMIER GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4117

 7 BLACK ROCKER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3W. Kennedy 496866 2/1111

 8 KULU ROCKY 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0149

 9 MATISSE GAMBLER Dropping in grade LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5165

 10 AFFOGATO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 4/3219

 11 TICKLED PINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0204

 12 ROCKET WAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3201

 13 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/2198

 14 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R8, 2 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Dart 526531 7/1198

 15 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2189

 16 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 499311 3/2186

 17 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0168

 18 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1D. Winters 497570 6/5159

 19 SOME SAY BAROQUE Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Keep 532247 1/0153

 20 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 21 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R5, 2 (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6141

 22 PROUD AND PRETTY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2129

 23 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 24 CASH ONLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 25 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/1105

 26 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R4, 3 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0102

 27 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102

 28 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/096

 29 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/290

 30 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P MDN 420 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE SAID SAYONARA Last start placegetter LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1F. Geary 528202 0/0134

 2 ACTION NOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 12/12/2020, R2, 2

BGC, 23/11/2020, R3, 2

2P 2P 5P M/1W. Crick 530327 0/0136

 3 KULU ZAC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/12/2020, R1, P

LIS, 26/10/2020, R3, P

2P 3P M/1J. Clarson 529865 0/0132

 4 BACK CREEK BELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/12/2020, R5, P

CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P

3P 3P M/1C. Northfield 528322 0/0123

 5 BACKMEDE BOY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/12/2020, R1, P

CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 5P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/0112

 6 KULU HONEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 13/10/2020, R1, P

LIS, 06/10/2020, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Clarson 529863 0/086

 7 IMPACT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 18/11/2020, R4, 2 2P M/1K. Ellis 530418 0/0134

 8 PATCHED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 18/11/2020, R6, 2 2P M/1K. Ellis 531046 0/0134

 9 PAT'S ANGEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 02/11/2020, R2, P 8P 2P 4P M/1D. Bates 528632 0/0112

 10 RUMBLE RANGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/10/2020, R1, P 4P 2P M/1S. Kavanagh 530590 0/0101

 11 BLUE JEANS TALK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 18/11/2020, R5, 2 5C 2P M/1A. Boody 528806 0/096

 12 BUTTERFLY KISSES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 02/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P (FEL)P M/1D. Bates 528630 0/096

 13 KULU FLY BY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 06/12/2020, R4, 3 6P 2P 6P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/096

 14 COLBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 23/06/2020, R3, P 5P 3P M/1F. Hancock 528881 0/088

 15 ROSA FRANCO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 8P (FEL)P 2Y M/1T. Duncan 529797 0/083

 16 HIGH SUITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 16/11/2020, R2, 2 6P 2P 6P M/1M. Heilbronn 527646 0/079

 17 MISS KENNY First start M/1B. Northfield 530163 0/00

 18 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE First start M/1C. Northfield 532536 0/00

 19 SLEEK RUMBLE First start M/1S. Kavanagh 530587 0/00

 20 PIKE First start M/1F. Hancock 533611 0/00

 21 HORACE First start M/1F. Hancock 532596 0/00

 22 WRONG GIRL HARRY First start M/1R. Giltinan 532868 0/00

 23 ARENA GIRL First start M/1C. Mcphee 532543 0/00

 24 MISTER MAGAZINE First start M/1F. Geary 520550 0/00

 25 THIS IS REAL First start M/1T. Tzouvelis 535468 0/00

 26 PUBLIC SERVANT First start M/1R. Giltinan 531647 0/00

 27 TALK IT UP First start M/1T. Tzouvelis 535464 0/00

 28 MARLA PENNY First start M/1T. Tzouvelis 535463 0/00

 29 YOSEMITE SAM First start M/1D. Scells 534894 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P MDN 420 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SAMONA First start M/1T. Priest 534129 0/00

 31 OUTBACK RINGER First start M/1R. Newstead 531344 0/00

 32 PAUA OF MINDY First start M/1T. Brett 532773 0/00

 33 WHEELHOUSE First start M/1T. Brett 535531 0/00

 34 ORCHESTRATE Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 18/11/2020, R2, 2 4P M/1T. Brett 532105 0/058

 35 CASH BANDIT Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R5, P 7P M/1R. Cooke 532288 0/033

 36 ENTHUSIASTIC Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 18/11/2020, R5, 2 8P M/1T. Brett 531047 0/025

 37 ZANE HERRERA Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 19/08/2020, R1, P 8P M/1D. Russell 526582 0/025

 38 KULU EDGE Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 6P 7P (FEL)P M/1J. Clarson 529862 0/072

 39 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score BGC, 13/12/2020, R2, 3 4P 5P M/1K. Gooding 526363 0/057

 40 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/051

 41 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/048

 42 PRECIOUS ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/038

 43 KULU GYPSY Weighted points score BGC, 04/11/2020, R2, 2 8P 6P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P NG1-4 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 29/25390

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 1/3F. Jamieson 507637 11/10270

 3 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/2R. Andrews 517592 9/7282

 4 ROSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 2/1/3P. Lavis 494085 12/7216

 5 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 2/1/2B. Ellis 516058 8/6171

 6 OPEN MY MAIL 2 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 12/12/2020, R6, 2 1P 6P 1C 3/1/3M. Heilbronn 491702 13/3309

 7 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/3J. Northfield 498396 8/5276

 8 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 3/1/3P. Lavis 494092 11/10138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRUNELLO 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 499310 2/0170

 2 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3162

 3 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score IPS, 15/12/2020, R6, 3 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Ross 507478 4/3243

 4 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2144

 5 LUCY VAN PELT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2105

 6 OVERGRIP 1 Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R4, 3 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 1/3L. Walker 507382 12/11357

 2 TWICE AS NOISY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 1/2G. Hancock 487562 17/16342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 2 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/3L. Cunningham 507686 7/6330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPEN MY MAIL 3 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 12/12/2020, R6, 2 1P 6P 1C 3/1/3M. Heilbronn 491702 13/3309

 2 SHANE KEITH Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R8, 2 7P 3P 7P 3/1/3J. Dart 498530 10/7198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET LIST Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2D. Turley 500632 5/4213

 2 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5285

 3 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Hancock 496755 5/4195

 4 MAGIC GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13174

 5 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494089 6/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU ROCKY 1 Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0149

 2 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Keep 498590 8/7159

 3 BRAVE SUZY Last start Provincial winner IPS, 04/12/2020, R10, 3 1P 2P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2201

 4 AFFOGATO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 4/3219

 5 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 508192 6/5210

 6 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0204

 7 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2W. Cameron 530713 3/2183

 8 RED OBSESSION Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2S. Casey 500661 3/2165

 9 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0159

 10 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 11 MISS ENSBY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 3/2144

 12 AGENT OF VICTORY Weighted points score BGC, 25/11/2020, R10, 2 5P 7P 4P 5/2D. Robinson 495768 4/2135

 13 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 07/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Geary 507526 1/0132

 14 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 15 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1117

 16 CASH ONLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 17 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0112

 18 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 530511 1/0111

 19 MISTY'S FLASH Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3S. Keep 497568 2/1108

 20 SHELLEY VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Winters 497573 7/6105

 21 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102

 22 FINE BY ME Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/097

 23 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/093

 24 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081

 25 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/178

 26 CANDY APPLE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 525000 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 VINTAGE BAROLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/084

 2 PHOENIX QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPEN MY MAIL 1 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 12/12/2020, R6, 2 1P 6P 1C 3/1/3M. Heilbronn 491702 13/8309

 2 ROBELL ROXY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/12/2020, R11, 1 6C 2P 1P 3/1/3B. Ellis 521225 9/5233

 3 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 3/1/2S. Keep 495499 10/4159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 December 2020

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score BGC, 17/12/2020, R2, 1 8C 8C 3P 4/1/1G. Geary 500990 5/4132
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